ARTI—Y

=Y %
Part Names
7 wIN—h/I\—twv ~ FZ02

X TE A
(BE1R)

SPARE PARTS

=YY%
Part Names
HSEX (M2.6x6) (Nvy 7 X/T0A)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X IEAM
(BEiR)

FASO1 | Upper Cover Set FZ02 600 |  |1-832606H| F|at Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs) 300
F7HhIN— /K> I)S—t v k FZ02 TPHZEX (M2.6x12mm~Awy 2 X/10A)
FAS02 | pitt. Cover / Bumper Set FZ02 600 | | 1-832%612TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M2.6x12 HEX/10pcs) 300
\NT7twv k FZ02 TPHZEX (M3x10mm~Awy 7 Z/T0A)
FASO3 | Hyb Set FZ02 600 1-833010TPH| TP Fiat Head Screw(M3x10 HEX/10pcs) 300
F—Re—/\—ty k FZ02 TPTSER (M3xT5mmAy 2 Z/T0A)
FA504 | Servo Saver Set FZ02 850 | | 1-S33015TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs) 300
IRTILY v 7 Y b FZ02 TPHZEX (M3x20mm~Aw 27 Z/10A)
FASO5 | Wheel Shaft Set FZ02 1000 1-833020TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs) 300
FAS06 gj?pingignléﬁ;é ge{: ESOZZ 600 1-853003 Ste\tVSt:r%vvx(Mg\f??/q(géc]:gA) 200
BRI vT7NTL—K FZ02 (28A) v hEZX (M4xBmm/T10A)
FAS07 Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs) 300 1-854005 | get Screw(M4x5 HEX/10pcs) 200
E—-45—5ZXNTFL—hk FZ02 +wvk (M26x3.0) FrO> (5A)
FAS08 | Motor Dust Plate FZ02 300 1-N2630N Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs) 200
FASOS | i Goar Shat £202 (4pce). 400 | | 1N4085N | {iiniaxa o) Nyion (spes) ) 200
T4y v TN (F) FZ02 (2K A) Fyvk (M4x56) 77>y Fa40Y (BA)
FAS10 | Biff. Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) 250 1-N40S6FN | Nyt(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 200
e R
TR AT e R W e A X
T 70— FZ02 (2A) V—)LRRT7 YT (5x10x4) 4N
FAS12 | Differential Gear Case FZ02 (2pcs) 500 BRGOO1 Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs 1000
XA > v— FZ02S —I)LRRTF7 UV (12x18x4) 2A
FA521S | Main Chassis FZ02S 1900 | | BRGOO8 | shield Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs 1800
Yy -2+ 7~ FZ02S V—I)LRRFZ U2 (6x10x3) 2A
FAS522S | Center Shaft FZ02S 600 BRGO22 | ghieid Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs 1000
TCHYRX7—Ltv bk FZ0O2 R—ILTY R 58¢ (12A)
FAS51 | 1C Suspension Arm Set FZ02 500 LA43 | 5. 8mm Ball End (12pcs) 300
TCAA YT+ Th&TZI—TL—F FZ02 (408N) >arvoyvy (P3/AL>Y) 10A
FAS52 | 1¢ Swing Shaft & Dummy Brake FZ02 (4pcs) 1200 ORGO3 | Sjlicone O-ring (P3/Orange) 10pcs 200
TCINVI\—&MT4~X DT>V v b FZ02 >y J>0Uvy (P5/AL>3) 10A
FASS3 | T1C Bumper & Body Mount Set FZ02 800 ORGO5 Silicone O-ring (P5/Orange) 10pcs 400
TC ¥a—hAACIY Y/~ Y k FZ02 58mmxM3ERY =)L (AAN/AI—EA> 2014)
FA554 | TC Short Ol Shock Set FZ02 2600 SC241 | 5:8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) 200
TC ¥a— ¥V I—TFZ5/)X—Y+tv k FZ02 Ny FYU—2KkZv 7 (16x200mm 24 A)
FAS54-1 | TG Short Shock Plastic Parts Set FZ02 900 SC246 Battery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs) 600
TC ¥a— k57 YI\—=Yv 7 FZ02 (24K A) AR>IF7—7 (156x135x1.5/2A)
FA554-2 | TC Short Shock Shaft FZ02 (2pcs) 300 um728 Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs) 250
TC EZA4>¥+¥32T FZ02 TIT—2X
FAS55-32| TG Pinion Gear 32T FZ02 300 V8001 | pifferential Case 450
TC R/X—F+68T FZ02 Uy EvPEy ~ (40T)
FA556-68 | 1C Spur Gear 68T FZ02 400 VS002 | Ring Gear Set (40T) 650
TC ZAN=FV >+ 7k FZ02 T7¥vEyhb
FAS57 |1C Spur Gear Shaft FZ02 300 VZ012 | pifferential Gear Set 900
oo | e b ™ | [ woe 8840 oM
7974 R8LMS 2015 Ly K FaAL—YavihT(4ty b 5507 Z ARGV Y —XE—5— Gl4LY > T )L
FABBO2R | Aydi R8 LMS 2015 (red) Decoration Body Set 9000 70707 | 550 Class G-Series Motor G14L Single 1800
_ == =]
earrom| 18 A 22 ) ) oo [[seres |Srere/ 6531 S0 G
BEFHTC 541 (15KZR—7) FZ02 (M) (&) KS202W Bhzk % —7R
FATH7028KM| Glued TC Tire (15-Spoke) FZ02(M) (2pcs) 2000 || 82238W | KS202W Waterproof Servo 4000
A —IL (ABARRAR—2/TZ v /24mm/2N) RHAL— R\ AKA0BO-9TW 773 E—5—F BhKESC 60A S777
VZHOO3BK| \wheel (15-Spoke/Black/24mm/2pcs) 400 82245 | KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE KA0G0-91W Brushed WP ESC 60A S-plug| 4000
EU>% (E25/10A) 2x11E> (10A)
1-E025 - 150 92051 - 300
E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 2x11 Pin (10pcs)
EU>7% (E4.0/10A) AFvy7EY (10A)
1-E040 | E Ring(E4.0/10pcs) 150 92638 | 5nap Pin (10pcs) 200
R VEZX (M2x4) (Ny T Z/T0N) 2R Y F—"7(1x100x150)
1-812004H| Byjtton Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs) 250 96441B | 5ponge Tape (1x100x150) 300
oo LA A WIB CAT TN || [ oo |SE00EA E
MY VEZX (M3x15) (Nvy 7 ZX/10A) 4x10x0.156mm¥ 4 (10A)
1-813015H| Byjtton Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300 96775 | 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs) 300
MY VER (M3x22) (N T Z/8N) DAV RAT—E Yk
1-813022H| gy jton Screw(Hex/M3x22/8pcs) 300 97055 Wing Stay Set 800
RV ER (M4x22mmAy 7 R /5A)
1-814022H| Bytton Head Screw(M4x22HEX/5pcs) 300 AP AR G
5 S 58, KB/~ QB T,
1-§12606TPH %E: ﬂl’;ﬁt; t?-l?ad(’\s/lczrg\)l((?/lrg.rg):gl-lj E?(/Z\(QCOS;\) 300 E_ot_e that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
= = inige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
1-513008TPH TPRTZ Y EX (M3x8mmA w7 X/10A) 300 Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
TP Button Head Screw(M3x8HEX/10pcs) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
1-513010TPH TPRZ Y EZX (M3x10mmAw o7 X ¢$6.6/10A) 300

TP Button Head Screw(M3x10HEX®$6.6/10pcs)

44




A7 3>I\—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

IN—Y %

Part Names
AcuraNSX GT3 L—RAA— 7AL—yavRT(4t vk

IN—Y %

Part Names
¢5.8/\—RKHR—JL (M3.0/10A)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(BEiK)

FABGO1 | Acura NSX GT3 Racecar Decoration Body Set 9000 WO136 | 5 8¢ Hard Ball (M3.0/10pcs) 500
FAH701BK| ot FFZZOOZZ(NEQ(SH’ ;ﬁ%,;c/k%()zé‘géfm 800 W0201 g;gféﬁ;@gﬁgﬁé’sﬁom 700
FAW202 | 16 ﬁrﬁv/e\r;fs}vﬁg{ sﬁaﬁft B 3500 Wo202H | § o - g;;”.ﬁ;;ﬂ;s)“’\) 700
FAW205 | 10 o Hu P03 (cs) 3800 | | wosoo | & b ar (abc) 1800
FAW206 | E5 Roar Hb £202 (3p08) 3600 | | HMOSFNAB | e o) Panged Nyton (At Bluaidposy | 390
FAW207 | 1B Bif Sna £208 (ovss) 1200 | | MUISTIAG| k(i &) Hianged Nyton (A JGoid/dnce) | 300
FAW208 | §izhiisar et F20s 0 1800 | | IMSFNAR| it o) Planged Nylon (omi/Reciapeg | 30
FAW210 | F5 Gorier Shatt L Rz0at - 700 | [1S125084T| it Screm(dion Phamm M x6/5p0s) 500
FAW211 | F5 Canier Shatt Gup £ 1208 |~ 700 | [1S100HT] Bt Screm(itox Thanium M 0/6pes) 500
FAW212 | ED Gonier Shatt Gup A FZ00 700 | [151012HT| Bt Scramlon anium Wb 12pee) 500
FAW214 | 1D iotal Servo Saver 202 4500 | | 151015HT| BLitcn Seron(b e Hhaniom W15 pe) 500
FAW217 | 55 Shotor Mount 7202 - 1700 | [1519022HT| BLior Scran(risaanium beeardpas) 500
FAW218 | Viotor Hosisink F202 |~ 1000 | | 392138 | ASHENSX Non Decorstion Bady et | 5000
FAW219 | L Sierng bal F202 700 | | 39214 | {(BAAD RIPAEZA WO 2006 Non Decoraion Body &et | 5900
FAW221 | ST Bai Keoormbly Tool 250 | | 39215 | A R LMS 5015 Non Decoration Body Set | 5900
FAW222 | 16 Carton Front Shook Stay Fo0 2 1300 | | VZBO17 | SUBARL MPAEZA WRG 2006 Becoraton Bady Set| 9900
FAW223 | 16 Carbon Fear Shook Stay F202 2000 | |9201288K| Agro 34 Whao! (16-Spoka/Blachy Bpes " | 1000
FAW224 | T8'Srin0 ot F202 (Medium/Soltuper Seiv2aos)| 1200 | [920128KG Acto 34 Wihael(15-Spoka Fliotesasnce Green) 8pos| 1000
FAW225 | 16 Aiminum Shook Set F203 (Bpes) 3800 | |92012:8KP| Aoro 34 Wiae! (15-BpokelFuoraseence Fik) dpes | 1000
FAW226 | 76 Chrbon Bumper Susport F265 1900 | 920128KY | Aero 24 Whao! (15-Bpoke/Fuorssomnes Yelow fss | 1000
sncoorrs| ZunE LT D7 G0N | oo | [caorzon| ST ihall USEAT-2V OBA | oy
UM329 | &2t Piion Gear (297) 148 Pich 600 | | 92018H | (G Sicke Tire (Hardizpos) 1200
UM330 éteiﬁ}iki%;:ez; ?ggfl')(s;gsTP)itc]hMS =7 600 92018M ﬁ%ﬁéé%ifm&.ﬁﬁi@ B2n) 1200
UM331 ét;ﬁ}ihig;:ca?g:r ?ifrfﬁls?n!h/“ =7 600 92018S Eg;é:éké%fefsgt/%cz)'\/ 2A) 1200
UM332 | 1241 Piron Gear (327) 148 Pich 600 92508 | Firivin Adwet Fod Jemim (opee) 600
UM334 | &icei Piion Gear (547) 1148 Pich 600 | | oros | 2Ema i (atipes 300
UM335 g\t;ﬁ:’}ikig;:Gzz;/r ?;;I') (13}28Tp)itc]h/48 =7 600

UM336 g\t;ﬁ:’}ihig;:Gzz;/r ?gé;T) (15;4?8TP)itc]h/48 =7 600

VS001-01 gf%i;n1|j I\;acizitr{s)ﬂpcs) 400

VZH0018 | 16 Sookehterpesammy | 1000

vzHooag | BT = (I5RZR—2/T—)L K /24mm/2N) | £

Wheel (15-Spoke/Gold/24mm/2pcs)

45



	P001 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P002 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P003 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P004 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P005 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P006 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P007 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P008 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P009 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P010 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P011 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P012 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P013 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P014 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P015 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P016 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P017 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P018 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P019 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P020 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P021 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P022 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P023 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out
	P024 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P025 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P026 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P027 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P028 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P029 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P030 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P031 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P032 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P033 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P034 Audi R8 LMS 2015 M_out
	P035 Audi R8 LMS 2015 TS_out
	P036 Audi R8 LMS 2015 TS_out
	P037 Audi R8 LMS 2015 OPTION_out
	P038 Audi R8 LMS 2015 EX_out
	P039 Audi R8 LMS 2015 EX_out
	P040 Audi R8 LMS 2015 EX_out
	P041 Audi R8 LMS 2015 EX_out
	P042 Audi R8 LMS 2015 EX_out
	P043 Audi R8 LMS 2015 EX_out
	P044 Audi R8 LMS 2015 SP_out
	P045 Audi R8 LMS 2015 OP_out
	P046 Audi R8 LMS 2015 OP_out
	P047 Audi R8 LMS 2015 OP_out
	P048 Audi R8 LMS 2015 CIS_out
	P049 Audi R8 LMS 2015 CIS_out
	P050 kounyuu_out
	P051 FAX_out
	P052 Audi R8 LMS 2015_out



